 Operating temperature: –55°C ... +155°C
 Permissible speed: 20,000 rpm max.
 Accuracy absolute: ±4’/±6’/±10’
 Accuracy ripple: 1’ max.
 Rotor and stator completely impregnated
 1/2/3/4 pole pairs
Main features
®

Resolvers are also designed and manufactured by us,
but not subject to this data sheet. Please contact us for
Order Code
R1-15NN-X X X X- X X X X
Type a b c d e f g h
b   Shaft
5 =  Ø10 x 20 mm
6 =  Ø12 x 20 mm
d   Pole Pairs
1 =  1 Pole Pairs
3 =  3 Pole Pairs
4 =  4 Pole Pairs
ji
j  Type
N =  Industrial type
S =  Stainless steel
i  Type
N =  Without housed and bearing
B =  Housed bearing-type
e   Transformation Ratio
1 = 0.5
2 = 1
g  Interface / Power supply*
1 = Only resolver
2 = Rresolver with SSI (Gray 24bit )/ 5 ... 30 VDC
3 = Rresolver with SSI (Binary 24bit )/ 5 ... 30 VDC
4 = Rresolver with SSI (Gray 25bit )/ 5 ... 30 VDC
5 = Rresolver with SSI (Binary 25bit)/ 5 ... 30 VDC
6 = Rresolver with RS422 1024ppr
      (with incremental Z channel)
7 = Rresolver with HTL 1024ppr
      (with incremental Z channel)
h   Connection
7 = Radial M23 12-pin connector
9 = Radial M23 16-pin connector
*   If the incremental output part requires other resolution products, please call us.
a   Flange
1 = Clamping flange IP65
2 = Clamping flange IP67
3 = Synchronous flange IP65
4 = Synchronous flange IP67
The selection guide and the mounting dimensions
contain a sample of
c   Input Voltage
1 = 5 V rms
2 = 7 V rms
with
designed and manufactured by us. The performance
parameters and mechanical dimensions can also
further information.
f  Input Frequency
1 =  1 KHz
2 =  4.5 KHz
3 =  5 KHz
4 =  10 KHz